AAMMXX55000000    •• AAMMXX55001100  •• AAMMXX55111100    •• AAMMXX55112200    •• AAMMIIQQ    •• AAMMWWoorrkkss
AMX
Secure, Smart Multi-User
KVM Switching
For years Avocent has built KVM switching solutions
that help many of the world's most successful
companies reduce the complexities of growing IT
infrastructures. The Avocent field-proven KVM

Supported Cable Types Unshielded twisted pair, including CAT 5, CAT 5e, CAT 6
Warranty Two Year
ORDERING INFORMATION
AMX5000-AM 8 output ports, 32 input ports, rack mount switch
AMX5010-AM 16 output ports, 64 input ports, rack mount switch
AMIQ-PS2 Server Interface Module, VGA, PS/2 keyboard, PS/2 mouse
AMIQ-USB Server Interface Module, VGA, USB keyboard/mouse
AMIQ-VSN Server Interface Module, VGA or 13W3, Sun keyboard/mouse
AMIQ-SRL Server Interface Module, VT100 serial-based devices
AMX5110-AM Single user, CAT 5 connection, desktop user station with local PC port, no skew
AMX5120-AM Single user CAT 5 connection, desktop user station with local PC port
AMWorks System administration software included
UPD-AM Power supply for serial IQ
The AMXTM switch advances the Avocent field-proven technology and market leadership in
analog matrix design by providing smarter KVM switching solutions. The AMX switch delivers
powerful analog matrix switching, simple installation and advanced administrative tools to
help you efficiently manage your IT environment.
The AMX switching solution provides real-time access, high quality video, smart cable man-
agement and advanced security for managing IT environments and other diverse applications.
The AMX switch has advanced security features, including LDAP authentication and SNMP,
enhancing our field-proven technology and market leadership in KVM analog matrix design.
With LDAP authentication, the AMX switch easily integrates with Microsoft Active Directory,
RADIUS and other LDAP services and uses the same username and password that exists
for each user’s normal network authentication. Our enhanced SNMP lets you set up traps
in the AMX switch for convenient report alarms to an external logging destination.
Designed to support diverse applications, the AMX switch is the smart KVM solution for
demo labs, designer environments and test labs where real-time access and high quality
video are critical features. Expanding broadcast environments and leading TV networks,
including FOX, ABC and CNBC, also use the AMX KVM switching solution to control
access to their machine room computers and broadcast devices.
The AMX switch solution includes the AMX5000 and AMX5010 analog matrix switches,
the AMIQ CAT 5 server interface module, the AMX5110 and AMX5120 user stations and
the AMWorks“ Java-based system administrative software tool.
S W I T C H I N G  S O L U T I O N S
smar ter AMX
SPECIFICATIONS